
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 6/17/2025 3:00:39 PM

LB136135

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136135

STD. NAME STD REF.#

DO METER

BOD5

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP113509,W3149,WP112832,W3103,W3109,W3105,WP113511,WP113510,WP111323

Supervise By Supervise Onjignesh 6/17/2025 3:03:27 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 LB136135BL LB136135BL MB 06/12/25 16:30 OKrubina

2 LB136135BS LB136135BS LCS 06/12/25 16:30 OKrubina

3 Q2300-02 COMP SAM 06/12/25 16:30 OKrubina

4 Q2300-02DUP COMPDUP DUP 06/12/25 16:30 OKrubina

5 Q2309-01 EFFLUENT SAM 06/12/25 16:30 OKrubina

6 Q2309-05 INFLUENT SAM 06/12/25 16:30 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onjignesh 6/13/2025 11:04:42 AM

LB136143

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136143

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC SC-3

Oil and Grease

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3204,M6069,EP2620,WP112782,NA,NA,WP112783,NA,WO112784

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 6/18/2025 2:52:40 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 LB136143BL LB136143BL MB 06/13/25 09:30 OKjignesh

2 LB136143BS LB136143BS LCS 06/13/25 09:30 OKjignesh

3 Q2276-01 MH-6-10-2025 SAM 06/13/25 09:30 OKjignesh

4 Q2276-02 Q2276-01MS MS 06/13/25 09:30 OKjignesh

5 Q2276-03 Q2276-01MSD MSD 06/13/25 09:30 OKjignesh

6 Q2309-01 EFFLUENT SAM 06/13/25 09:30 OKjignesh

7 Q2309-02 Q2309-01MS MS 06/13/25 09:30 OKjignesh

8 Q2309-03 Q2309-01MSD MSD 06/13/25 09:30 OKjignesh



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onjignesh 6/13/2025 12:19:03 PM

LB136145

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136145

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC SC-3

TSS

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 6/13/2025 12:24:22 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 LB136145BL LB136145BL MB 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

2 LB136145BS LB136145BS LCS 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

3 Q2276-01 MH-6-10-2025 SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

4 Q2286-03 LAW-25-0084 SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

5 Q2289-01 SP-1 SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

6 Q2289-02 SP-2 SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

7 Q2289-03 SP-3 SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

8 Q2290-01 Outfall 1 SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

9 Q2290-02 Outfall 2 SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

10 Q2291-01 Outfall 001 SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

11 Q2292-01 SW-1 SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

12 Q2292-02 SW-2 SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

13 Q2293-01 SW-3 SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

14 Q2293-01DUP SW-3DUP DUP 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

15 Q2300-02 COMP SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

16 Q2309-01 EFFLUENT SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh

17 Q2309-04 AERATION SAM 06/13/25 10:00 OKjignesh



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 6/18/2025 9:40:36 AM

LB136152

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136152

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Phosphorus-Ortho

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP113522,WP113521,WP113520,WP113519,WP113518,WP113517,WP113523,WP112831,WP113528,WP113378,WP111323,WP113524,WP113526

Supervise By Supervise Onjignesh 6/18/2025 9:42:16 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 CAL1 CAL1 CAL 06/13/25 12:30 OKIwona

2 CAL2 CAL2 CAL 06/13/25 12:30 OKIwona

3 CAL3 CAL3 CAL 06/13/25 12:31 OKIwona

4 CAL4 CAL4 CAL 06/13/25 12:31 OKIwona

5 CAL5 CAL5 CAL 06/13/25 12:32 OKIwona

6 CAL6 CAL6 CAL 06/13/25 12:32 OKIwona

7 ICV ICV ICV 06/13/25 12:33 OKIwona

8 ICB ICB ICB 06/13/25 12:33 OKIwona

9 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 06/13/25 12:34 OKIwona

10 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 06/13/25 12:34 OKIwona

11 RL Check RL Check RL 06/13/25 12:35 OKIwona

12 LB136152BL LB136152BL MB 06/13/25 12:35 OKIwona

13 LB136152BS LB136152BS LCS 06/13/25 12:36 OKIwona

14 Q2126-09 MDL-WATER-03-QT2-2025SAM 06/13/25 12:36 OKIwona

15 Q2309-01 EFFLUENT SAM 06/13/25 12:37 OKIwona

16 Q2309-01DUP EFFLUENTDUP DUP 06/13/25 12:37 OKIwona

17 Q2309-01MS EFFLUENTMS MS 06/13/25 12:38 OKIwona

18 Q2309-01MSD EFFLUENTMSD MSD 06/13/25 12:38 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 6/18/2025 9:40:36 AM

LB136152

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136152

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Phosphorus-Ortho

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP113522,WP113521,WP113520,WP113519,WP113518,WP113517,WP113523,WP112831,WP113528,WP113378,WP111323,WP113524,WP113526

Supervise By Supervise Onjignesh 6/18/2025 9:42:16 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 06/13/25 12:39 OKIwona

20 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 06/13/25 12:39 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 6/13/2025 3:30:38 PM

LB136153

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136153

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Phosphorus-Total

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP113522,WP113521,WP113520,WP113519,WP113518,WP113517,WP113523,WP112831,WP113528,WP113378,WP111323,WP113524,WP113526

Supervise By Supervise Onjignesh 6/13/2025 3:34:15 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 CAL1 CAL1 CAL 06/13/25 13:15 OKIwona

2 CAL2 CAL2 CAL 06/13/25 13:15 OKIwona

3 CAL3 CAL3 CAL 06/13/25 13:16 OKIwona

4 CAL4 CAL4 CAL 06/13/25 13:16 OKIwona

5 CAL5 CAL5 CAL 06/13/25 13:17 OKIwona

6 CAL6 CAL6 CAL 06/13/25 13:17 OKIwona

7 ICV ICV ICV 06/13/25 13:18 OKIwona

8 ICB ICB ICB 06/13/25 13:18 OKIwona

9 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 06/13/25 13:19 OKIwona

10 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 06/13/25 13:19 OKIwona

11 RL Check RL Check SAM 06/13/25 13:20 OKIwona

12 PB168478BL PB168478BL MB 06/13/25 13:20 OKIwona

13 PB168478BS PB168478BS LCS 06/13/25 13:21 OKIwona

14 Q2126-09 MDL-WATER-03-QT2-2025SAM 06/13/25 13:21 OKIwona

15 Q2289-01 SP-1 SAM 06/13/25 13:22 OKIwona

16 Q2289-01DUP SP-1DUP DUP 06/13/25 13:22 OKIwona

17 Q2289-01MS SP-1MS MS 06/13/25 13:23 OKIwona

18 Q2289-01MSD SP-1MSD MSD 06/13/25 13:24 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 6/13/2025 3:30:38 PM

LB136153

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136153

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Phosphorus-Total

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP113522,WP113521,WP113520,WP113519,WP113518,WP113517,WP113523,WP112831,WP113528,WP113378,WP111323,WP113524,WP113526

Supervise By Supervise Onjignesh 6/13/2025 3:34:15 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q2289-02 SP-2 SAM 06/13/25 13:24 OKIwona

20 Q2289-03 SP-3 SAM 06/13/25 13:25 OKIwona

21 Q2290-01 Outfall 1 SAM 06/13/25 13:25 OKIwona

22 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 06/13/25 13:26 OKIwona

23 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 06/13/25 13:26 OKIwona

24 Q2290-02 Outfall 2 SAM 06/13/25 13:27 OKIwona

25 Q2291-01 Outfall 001 SAM 06/13/25 13:27 OKIwona

26 Q2292-01 SW-1 SAM 06/13/25 13:28 OKIwona

27 Q2292-02 SW-2 SAM 06/13/25 13:28 OKIwona

28 Q2293-01 SW-3 SAM 06/13/25 13:29 OKIwona

29 Q2309-01 EFFLUENT SAM 06/13/25 13:29 OKIwona

30 CCV3 CCV3 CCV 06/13/25 13:30 OKIwona

31 CCB3 CCB3 CCB 06/13/25 13:30 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 6/16/2025 1:25:57 PM

LB136156

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136156

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Ammonia

Chk Standard

WP113529

WP113531

WP113530

N/A

N/A

WP113429,WP111745,WP111385,WP111660

Supervise By Supervise OnSohil 6/16/2025 1:27:53 PM

LCS Standard WP113446

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 0.0PPM 0.0PPM CAL1 06/13/25 13:55 OKIwona

2 0.1PPM 0.1PPM CAL2 06/13/25 13:55 OKIwona

3 0.2PPM 0.2PPM CAL3 06/13/25 13:55 OKIwona

4 0.4PPM 0.4PPM CAL4 06/13/25 13:55 OKIwona

5 1.0PPM 1.0PPM CAL5 06/13/25 13:55 OKIwona

6 1.3PPM 1.3PPM CAL6 06/13/25 13:55 OKIwona

7 2.0PPM 2.0PPM CAL7 06/13/25 13:55 OKIwona

8 ICV1 ICV1 ICV 06/13/25 14:52 OKIwona

9 ICB1 ICB1 ICB 06/13/25 14:52 OKIwona

10 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 06/13/25 14:52 OKIwona

11 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 06/13/25 14:52 OKIwona

12 RL RL LOQ 06/13/25 14:52 OKIwona

13 PB168427BL PB168427BL MB 06/13/25 14:52 OKIwona

14 PB168427BS PB168427BS LCS 06/13/25 15:02 OKIwona

15 Q2286-03 LAW-25-0084 SAM 06/13/25 15:02 NH3 is high DilutionIwona

16 Q2286-03DUP LAW-25-0084DUP DUP 06/13/25 15:02 OKIwona

17 Q2286-03MS LAW-25-0084MS MS 06/13/25 15:03 OKIwona

18 Q2286-03MSD LAW-25-0084MSD MSD 06/13/25 15:03 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 6/16/2025 1:25:57 PM

LB136156

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136156

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Ammonia

Chk Standard

WP113529

WP113531

WP113530

N/A

N/A

WP113429,WP111745,WP111385,WP111660

Supervise By Supervise OnSohil 6/16/2025 1:27:53 PM

LCS Standard WP113446

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q2309-01 EFFLUENT SAM 06/13/25 15:03 NH3 is high DilutionIwona

20 Q2309-05 INFLUENT SAM 06/13/25 15:03 NH3 is high DilutionIwona

21 PB168426BL PB168426BL MB 06/13/25 15:03 OKIwona

22 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 06/13/25 15:03 OKIwona

23 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 06/13/25 15:03 OKIwona

24 PB168426BS PB168426BS LCS 06/13/25 15:03 OKIwona

25 Q2285-04 HAM-CONCRETE SAM 06/13/25 15:10 OKIwona

26 Q2285-04DUP HAM-CONCRETEDUPDUP 06/13/25 15:10 OKIwona

27 Q2285-04MS HAM-CONCRETEMS MS 06/13/25 15:47 OKIwona

28 Q2285-04MSD HAM-CONCRETEMSDMSD 06/13/25 15:47 OKIwona

29 Q2286-03DL LAW-25-0084DL SAM 06/13/25 15:47 2X for NH3 DilutionIwona

30 Q2286-03DUPDL LAW-25-0084DUPDL DUP 06/13/25 15:47 OKIwona

31 Q2309-01DL EFFLUENTDL SAM 06/13/25 15:47 10X for NH3 ConfirmsIwona

32 Q2309-05DL INFLUENTDL SAM 06/13/25 15:47 5X for NH3 ConfirmsIwona

33 CCV3 CCV3 CCV 06/13/25 15:47 OKIwona

34 CCB3 CCB3 CCB 06/13/25 15:47 OKIwona


